
Friday, June 29.
Post-Conference Party

The Hotel New Otani Hakata

8:40-8:50 Opening Remarks

The 50th Annual Meeting of the Japanese Society for Matrix Biology and Medicine

SY2
16:10-17:55

"Wound Healing/ Regeneration"
10 min * 6

Chairs: S. Saika, T. Takahara

Luncheon Seminar
Chair: M. Fujita

Presenter: K. Tamada
(MSD K.K.)

"Collagen"
10 min * 4

Chairs: Y. Imamura, T. Koide

Fukuoka University Hospital, Medical Hall

Venue A (Oral) Venue B (Oral)

Fukuoka University Hospital, Multipurpose Room

"Basement Membrane/ Laminin"
10 min * 4

Chairs: Y. Kikkawa, K. Matsumoto

"Proteoglycan/ Hyaluronic Acid
(Molecule/ Cell)"

10 min * 5
Chairs: T. Nakamura, H. Yoshida

19:00

19:00-
Post-Conference Party

A1
8:50-9:30

A2
9:40-10:40

"Matrix and Cell Function"
10 min * 6

Chairs: Y. Matsumoto, H. Yanagisawa

Luncheon Seminar
Chair: K. Nabeshima

Presenters: H. Watanabe, T. Kamei
(Environmental Restoration & Conservation

Agency)

"Proteoglycan/ Hyaluronic Acid"
10 min * 5

Chairs: T. Oohashi, Y. Nishida

15:00

SY1
15:00-16:00

LS1
12:00-12:50

LS2
12:00-12:50

17:00

18:00

"Integration of Basic and Clinical Studies"
Chairs: Y. Inagaki, T. Yoshida

[1] Elastic fiber and disease
Presenters: K. Watanabe, T. Nakamura

[2] Skeletal muscle metabolism and DM
Presenters: T. Nomiyama, Sang Geon Kim

[3] Cardiac fibrosis
Presenters: N. Ashida, M. Nakaya

16:00

"Cancer Microenvironment and
Cellular Interactions"

Chairs: S. Hirohata, S. Mochizuki
Presenters: H. Ueno, N. Koshikawa, Sopit

Wongkham

14:00

IL
14:00-14:50

Invited Lecture
Chair: T. Sato

Presenter: Peter Friedl

13:00

A3
13:00-13:50

B2
13:00-13:40

11:00

WS
10:50-11:50

B3
10:50-11:50

12:00

"Collagen/ Fibrosis"
10 min * 6

Chairs: H. Sumiyoshi, T. Furumatsu

10:00

B2
9:50-10:40

8:00

9:00 "Tissue Remodeling"
10 min * 4

Chairs: Y. Muragaki, K. Watanabe B1
9:00-9:40



Saturday, June 30.
Venue B (Poster) Board of Councilors

Fukuoka University Hospital, Multipurpose Room Tumor Center Meeting Room

16:00-16:10 Closing Remarks

The 50th Annual Meeting of the Japanese Society for Matrix Biology and Medicine

OP
15:00-15:15

15:15-16:00
JSMBM General Assembly
(Young Investigator Award)

Otaka Prize
Chair: Z. Isogai

Presenter: R. Sato-Nishiuchi

Venue A (Oral)

Fukuoka University Hospital, Medical Hall

"Cancer"
10 min * 6

Chairs: Y. Kato, M. Shimoda

"KSMBM-JSMBM joint Symposium"
Chair: Y. Nomizu

Presenters: Jin Ho Chung, Seung-Hyo Lee

Special Lecture
Chair: E. Hirasawa

Presenter: J. Nabekura

Meister Lecture
Chair: H. Watanabe

Presenter: Bryan P. Toole

Luncheon Seminar
Chair: K. Sekiguchi

Presenters: Y. Taniguchi, K. Fujita
(Nippi. Inc.)

LS3
12:00-12:50

KS
9:30-10:00

19:00

15:00

12:00

10:00

16:00-16:30
Poster removing

17:00

18:00

16:00

13:00-14:00
Poster Discussion

14:00

AS
14:00-14:50

Afternoon Seminar
Chair: Z. Isogai

Presenter: Y. Okada
(Chugai)

12:00-12:50
Board of Councilors

13:00

10:00-13:00
Posters

SL
10:10-11:00

11:00

ML
11:00-11:50

8:00

A4
8:30-9:30 8:30-10:00

Poster Mounting

9:00


